
延　長　保　育　料　一　覧　表

期間: 2024年08月
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合計

 青森 花子

 岩手 奈々子

 茨城 志知

 北海 太郎

 北海 ミナ

 北海 シン

 福井 聡太

 宮崎 功

 高知 竜子

 愛媛 姫子

 大阪 伸介

 和歌山 和歌子

 島根 大介

 広島 民夫

 香川 香

 山口 朋子

 千葉 鈴子

 神奈川 ちよ

 滋賀 千賀子

 宮城 三郎

 山形 良子

 福島 義男

 静岡 静子

 愛知 四郎

 岐阜 洋子

 三重 五郎

クラス：すべて

回数

27 

11 

24 

14 

16 

16 

98 

29 

26 

17 
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12 

38 

44 

29 

35 

27 

26 

27 

198 

0 
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97 

22 
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1,226 

集計額

5,400 

2,200 

4,800 

2,800 

3,600 

3,600 

18,800 

7,200 

6,200 

4,000 

25,000 

3,600 

11,400 

10,800 

7,200 

8,200 

5,400 

6,200 

5,400 

32,600 

0 

33,600 

24,000 

4,400 

5,800 

5,400 

247,600 

 

月極額

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

5,000 

30,000 

請求額

5,400 

2,200 

4,800 

2,800 

8,600 

8,600 

18,800 

12,200 

11,200 

9,000 

25,000 

3,600 

11,400 

10,800 

7,200 

8,200 

5,400 

6,200 

5,400 

32,600 

5,000 

33,600 

24,000 

4,400 

5,800 

5,400 

277,600 
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